PENTAIR - CLEANER PARTS - KREEPY KRUISER (2012 - CURRENT)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-K12458 1 WHEEL DEFLECTOR KRUISER 30.99
PTS-K12444 2 SWIVEL KIT KK CLNR 111.99
PTS-K12451 3 BUMPER KIT KK CLNR 63.99
PTS-K12442 4 SEAL KIT KK CLNR 84.99
PTS-K12450 5 KIT FOOTPAD KK CLNR 25.99
PTS-K12443 6 INTERNALS KIT KK CLNR 93.99
PTS-K12441 7 HSG KIT KK CLNR 166.99
PTS-K12415 8 OSCILLATOR/RETRACTABLE MEMBER KIT KRUISER 41.99
PTS-K12412 9 LID/LOCK KIT KRUISER 22.99
PTS-412010236 10 DIV EYEBALL 0.99
PTS-412000212 11 POOL CLNR FLO GA KIT 35.99
PTS-370494Z 12 WEIGHT HOSE RPLC 23.99
PTS-K12465 13 HOSE SLV PROTECTOR KIT KRUISER 9.99
PTS-K12079 14 ADPTR THREADD COMPRESSION VPII 13.99
PTS-412000214 15 REGULATOR KIT POOL CLNR W/FLOW INDICATOR 111.99
PTS-K12500 17 SNAP LOCK KIT 78.99
PTS-K01213 N/S HOSE SET 12 PK 40IN 294.99
PENTAIR - CLEANER PARTS - KREEPY KRUISER (2011 & PRIOR)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-K12458 1 WHEEL DEFLECTOR KRUISER 30.99
PTS-K12414 2 KIT NUT/PIPE/WSHR/PTFE WASHER KRUISER 27.99
PTS-K12417 3 BUMPER SET HORIZONTAL/ VERTICAL KRUISER 31.99
PTS-K12413 4 SEAL VACUUM 18"KIT KRUISER 135.99
PTS-K12416 5 PAD FOOT KIT KRUISER 29.99
PTS-K12411 6 HSG MAIN/SHAFT/WEIGHT/ FLOAT/INSERT KIT KRUISER 537.99
PTS-K12415 7 OSCILLATOR/RETRACTABLE MEMBER KIT KRUISER 41.99
PTS-K12412 8 LID/LOCK KIT KRUISER 22.99
PTS-412010236 9 DIV EYEBALL 0.99
PTS-412000212 10 POOL CLNR FLO GA KIT 35.99
PTS-K12454 11 WEIGHT HOSE KRUISER 301C 22.99
PTS-K12465 12 HOSE SLV PROTECTOR KIT KRUISER 9.99
PTS-412000213 13/14 POOL CLNR REGULATOR KIT 69.99
PTS-412000214 14/15 REGULATOR KIT POOL CLNR W/FLOW INDICATOR 111.99
PTS-GW9530 16 VAC PORT DOOR FTG 67.99
PENTAIR - CLEANER PARTS - KREEPY 2000
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-K12164 1 FLOAT RESTRICTOR KIT (285) 13.99
PTS-K12157 2 DIVE FLOAT ASY KIT KK (285) 106.99
PTS-K12158 3 WEIGHT HOLDER KIT KK (285) 89.99
PTS-K12155 4 BODY MAIN KIT KK 297 418.99
PTS-K12160 5 WING KIT KK (297) 55.99
PTS-K12059 6 FOOT PAD KIT 43.99
PTS-K12895 7 SEAL STARFISH KIT 285 152.99
PTS-K12054 8 HOSE WEIGHT KIT (BLUE) 23.99
PTS-K12079 9 ADPTR THREADD COMPRESSION VPII 13.99
PTS-K12004 10 AUTO REG VLV WHT 111.99
PTS-K12163 11A DRIVE TUBE KIT KK (285) 28.99
PTS-K12161 12 BMPR STRAP KIT KK 285/297 52.99
PTS-K12087 13 SWVL BEARING WSHR KIT 7.99
PTS-K12156C 14 KIT SWVL CONE & BEARING (297) 24.99
PTS-K12156 15 KK SWVL HEAD ASY KIT (297) 96.99
PENTAIR - CLEANER PARTS - KREEPY KADET
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-K12087 1 SWVL BEARING WSHR KIT 7.99
PTS-K12653 2 SWIVEL HEAD KIT E-Z 74.99
PTS-K12654DB 3 DRIVE TUBE KIT ROYAL BLUE 21.99
PTS-K12658 4 GUIDE WHEEL KIT ROYAL BLUE 45.99
PTS-K12656A 5 FLOAT ASY KIT KREEPY KADET COMPLETE 101.99
PTS-K12661 6 SKIRT KIT KREEPY KADET 47.99
PTS-K12655W 7 BUMPER STRAP KIT WHT W/WT ASY COMPLETE 52.99
PTS-412000214 8 REGULATOR KIT POOL CLNR W/FLOW INDICATOR 111.99
PTS-K12079 9 ADPTR THREADD COMPRESSION VPII 13.99
PTS-K121680 10 EYEBALL DIV KIT 11.99
PTS-K121683 11A EYEBALL DIV RING KIT 6.99
PTS-K12054 12 HOSE WEIGHT KIT (BLUE) 23.99
PTS-K12059 13 FOOT PAD KIT 43.99
PTS-K12667 14 SEAL PLEATED KIT DARK BLUE 152.99
PTS-K121620 15 WIRE DIV KIT ASY COMPLETE 32.99
PTS-K12078 1 CONNECTOR KIT 45 DEGREE V.P. II 22.99
PTS-K12330 17 LADDER GUARD KIT SNAP LOCK COMPLETE 58.99
PTS-R211084K 18 LEAFTRAP 186 SNGL KREEPY 127.99
PTS-GW9530 19 VAC PORT DOOR FTG 67.99
PTS-K12653C N/S SWIVEL CONE AND BEARING KIT E-Z 10.99
PENTAIR - CLEANER PARTS - KREEPY KRAULY EZ VAC
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-K12087 1 SWVL BEARING WSHR KIT 7.99
PTS-K12653 2 SWIVEL HEAD KIT E-Z 74.99
PTS-K12654 3 DRIVE TUBE KIT E-Z 18.99
PTS-K12650 4 BODY MAIN EZ 373.99
PTS-K12651 5 SEAL KIT AG 152.99
PTS-K12059 6 FOOT PAD KIT 43.99
PTS-K12655 7 BUMPER STRAP KIT EZ COMPLETE 52.99
PTS-412000214 8 REGULATOR KIT POOL CLNR W/FLOW INDICATOR 111.99
PTS-K12079 9 ADPTR THREADD COMPRESSION VPII 13.99
PTS-K121680 10 EYEBALL DIV KIT 11.99
PTS-K12657 11 HOSE WEIGHT KIT E-Z 37.99
PTS-K121683 12 EYEBALL DIV RING KIT 6.99
PTS-K12649 13 BAFFLE PLATE KIT EX AV AVS 16.99
PTS-K121620 14 WIRE DIV KIT ASY COMPLETE 32.99
PTS-K21241B 18 HOSE 4" FEMALE/FEMALE SECTION BLUE 10.99
PTS-K21241 18 HOSE 4" FEMALE/FEMALE SECTION WHITE 12.99
PTS-K12653C 19 SWIVEL CONE AND BEARING KIT E-Z 10.99
PENTAIR - CLEANER PARTS - KREEPY KRAULY GREAT WHITE
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-GW9012 1 SWVL ASY POOL CLNR 32.99
PTS-360227 2 BUMPER GW9500 100.99
PTS-GW9504 3 SCREW KIT GW9500 15.99
PTS-GW9501 4 SHRD CLNR GW9500 179.99
PTS-GW9505 5 BRUSH RING GW9500 122.99
PTS-GW9506 6 OSC CHAMB CAP GW9500 51.99
PTS-GW9507 7 CAM 3 LEG GW9500 36.99
PTS-GW9509 8 GEAR IDLER KIT GW9500 36.99
PTS-GW9512 9 BLOCK KIT GW9500 19.99
PTS-GW9513 10 GW9500 LNG GEAR SHAFT SS 51.99
PTS-GW9536 11/11A REPAIR KIT PINNED JACK SHAFT/SET SCREW 18.99
PTS-GW9535 12 LOWER BDY FOR GW9500 130.99
PTS-GW9517 13 GW9500 LIFT BRUSH 41.99
PTS-GW9508 14 SKIRT VAC GW9500 28.99
PTS-GW9522 15 GW9500 LIFT BRUSH SPRNG 12.99
PTS-GW9523 16 GW9500 RATCHET TAB SS 11.99
PTS-GW9004 17 SEAL OSC POOL CLNR 15.99
PTS-GW9503 18 OSC ASM KIT GW9500 169.99
PTS-GW9013 19 BRUSH CNTR KIT GW9000 46.99
PTS-GW9527 N/S RATCHET TAB SVC KIT 20.99
PTS-412000213 N/S POOL CLNR REGULATOR KIT 69.99
PTS-GW9015 N/S CONE REDUCER POOL CLNR 25.99
PTS-GW9019 N/S HANDLE KIT POOL CLNR 13.99
PTS-GW9530 N/S VAC PORT DOOR FTG 67.99
PTS-412000212 N/S POOL CLNR FLO GA KIT 35.99
PTS-412000130 N/S HOSE 40FT SECTNL W/LEADR GRAY 296.99
PTS-412000133 N/S HSE KIT 20 1 1/2 M/F GRY GW POOL CLEANER 406.99
PTS-412000134 N/S HSE KIT 12 1 1/2 LEADER GRY GW POOL CLEANER 274.99
PTS-777050200 N/S ACC PKG GW9500 IG 102.99
PENTAIR - CLEANER PARTS - KREEPY KRAULY 2013-PRESENT
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-370500Z 1 HSG MTR MAIN BDY RPLC 416.99
PTS-370486Z 2 TUBE DRIVE RPLC 27.99
PTS-370496Z 3 SWIVEL W/BMPR CLIP RPLC 82.99
PTS-370497Z 4 FLOAT DRIVE RPLCMNT 93.99
PTS-370498Z 5 HOLDER WEIGHT RPLCMNT 31.99
PTS-370499Z 6 BUMPER RPLCMNT 44.99
PTS-370492Z 7 WING RPLCMNT 54.99
PTS-370482Z 8 RESTRICTR DRVE FLOAT RPL 13.99
PTS-K12059 9 FOOT PAD KIT 43.99
PTS-370478Z 10 SEAL NEW RPLC 146.99
PTS-370483Z N/S SEAL PLEATED RPLC 146.99
PTS-370494Z 12 WEIGHT HOSE RPLC 23.99
PTS-K12004 13 AUTO REG VLV WHT 111.99
PTS-K12079 14 ADPTR THREADD COMPRESSION VPII 13.99
PTS-K121680 15 EYEBALL DIV KIT 11.99
PTS-370524 N/S HOSE SET 20 PACK 40" 462.99
PTS-370533 N/S HOSE SET 12PK 32in 234.99
PTS-370521 N/S HOSE SET 12PK 40in 291.99
PTS-370536Z N/S KIT HOSE 4" FEM/FEM SECTION BLUE VIPER 7.99
PENTAIR - CLEANER PARTS - KREEPY KRAULY (1994 - 1999)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-K12157 1 DIVE FLOAT ASY KIT KK (285) 106.99
PTS-K12158 2 WEIGHT HOLDER KIT KK (285) 89.99
PTS-K12055 3 BODY MAIN KIT 1994 418.99
PTS-K12160 4 WING KIT KK (297) 55.99
PTS-K12896 5 SEAL PLEATED KIT BLUE UNIVERSAL 285 152.99
PTS-K12059 6 FOOT PAD KIT 43.99
PTS-K12054 7 HOSE WEIGHT KIT (BLUE) 23.99
PTS-K12079 8 ADPTR THREADD COMPRESSION VPII 13.99
PTS-412000214 9 REGULATOR KIT POOL CLNR W/FLOW INDICATOR 111.99
PTS-K12163 10 DRIVE TUBE KIT KK (285) 28.99
PTS-K12087 12 SWVL BEARING WSHR KIT 7.99
PTS-K12156C 13 KIT SWVL CONE & BEARING (297) 24.99
PTS-K12056C 14 CONE/BRG SWIVEL KIT 24.99
PENTAIR - CLEANER PARTS - KREEPY KRAULY CLEANER HOSE & ACCECORIES
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
2000 MODEL AND 1994 - 1999 MODELS
PTS-K121110 1 HOSE CONE KIT 2in 29.99
PTS-K12078 2 CONNECTOR KIT 45 DEGREE V.P. II 22.99
PTS-K12076 3 VAC PLUS II LOCKING BAR KIT 47.99
PTS-K12896 4 SEAL PLEATED KIT BLUE UNIVERSAL 285 152.99
PTS-R211084K 5 LEAFTRAP 186 SNGL KREEPY 127.99
PTS-K121680 6 EYEBALL DIV KIT 11.99
PTS-K121683 7 EYEBALL DIV RING KIT 6.99
PTS-K12649 8 BAFFLE PLATE KIT EX AV AVS 16.99
PTS-K12182 8 BAF PLATE KIT KK 297 16.99
PTS-K12330 10 LADDER GUARD KIT SNAP LOCK COMPLETE 58.99
PTS-K121620 11 WIRE DIV KIT ASY COMPLETE 32.99
PTS-GW9530 12 VAC PORT DOOR FTG 67.99
PTS-K12465 15 HOSE SLV PROTECTOR KIT KRUISER 9.99
PTS-K12097 17 HOSE CONNECTOR KIT 90 DEGREE 34.99
PTS-K12065 19 WALL CLIMB ADJTR KIT 15.99
PTS-K121240 20 HOSE CONNECTOR KIT 11.99
PTS-412010239 20 HOSE ADPT POOLSHARK 10.99
PTS-K1070 21 LOW FLOW KIT (KREEPY KRAULY) 126.99
PTS-K12142B 23 IN-LINE BLDR VLV KIT (Y2K) ASSY COMPLETE 73.99
PTS-K70181 24 FLOW VALVE (KK) (PURPLE) (2000 MODEL) 36.99
PTS-K70081 24 FLOW VALVE (KK) (TEAL) (1994 MODEL) 36.99
PENTAIR - CLEANER PARTS - KREEPY KRAULY ACCESSORIES (1993 & EARLIER)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-K121400 4 BUMPER ROLLER D KIT 52.99
PTS-K12866 5 SEAL FLOWER KIT 152.99
PTS-K12004 6 AUTO REG VLV WHT 111.99
PTS-K12079 7 ADPTR THREADD COMPRESSION VPII 13.99
PTS-K12054 8 HOSE WEIGHT KIT (BLUE) 23.99
KREEPY KRAULY HOSE & ACCESSORIES 1993
AND EARLIER MODELS REPLACEMENT PARTS
PTS-K12140 1 WING KIT SET (BLUE) 71.99
PTS-K12885 2 SEAL PLEATED KIT 152.99
PTS-K12185 4 WING HINGE KIT (SET) 14.99
PENTAIR - CLEANER PARTS - KREEPY KRAULY LIL SHARK 2013 MODEL
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-GW9012 1 SWVL ASY POOL CLNR 32.99
PTS-411000027 3 OSCILLATOR BMP 14.99
PTS-GW9004 4 SEAL OSC POOL CLNR 15.99
PTS-GW9003 5 OSC W/SEALS GW9000 100.99
PTS-GW9002 6 GW9000 AXLE SHAFT 23.99
PTS-371514Z 7 KIT COVER & TEETH 46.99
PTS-371508Z 8 FIN RPLCMNT 4.99
PTS-GW9014 9 DIRECTOR FLOW POOL CLNR 25.99
PTS-GW9016 10 VAC ADJST ASY GW9000 73.99
PTS-GW9015 11 CONE REDUCER POOL CLNR 25.99
PTS-GW9019 12 HANDLE KIT POOL CLNR 13.99
PTS-371526Z N/S KIT REPLACEMENT HOSE 163.99
PENTAIR - CLEANER PARTS - PROWLER 820 CLEANER
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-360132 1 MTR 820 PROWLER RPLCMNT 996.99
PTS-360131 2 IMPELLER PROWLER RPLC 38.99
PTS-360133 3 TRACK TIMING PROWLR RPLC 94.99
PTS-360134 4 WHEEL SIDE PROWLER RPLC 17.99
PTS-360135 5 TUBE WHEEL PROWLER RPLC 149.99
PTS-360136 6 BRUSH PROWLER RPLC FOR 820/830 115.99
PTS-360137 7 CABLE PROWLER RPLC 658.99
PTS-360138 8 CASE 820 PROWLER RPLC 230.99
PTS-360139 9 CVR IMP PROWLER RPLC 14.99
PTS-360125 10 PS DYN RESET USA 2010 653.99
PTS-360140 11 CART ASY PROWLER RPLC 322.99
PTS-360141 12 KIT CADDY 285.99
PTS-360123 13 FILTER SPRING MTC5/6 4 PCS 143.99
PTS-360142 14 CLIMBING RING KIT PROWLER 820/830 184.99
PTS-360143 15 SCR SM PROWLER RPLCMNT 20.99
PTS-360144 16 SCR LRG PROWLER RPLCMNT 20.99
PTS-360150 17 FLOAT PROWLER 820 RPLC 492.99
PTS-360124 N/S CARTRIDGE MTC5/6 MCC5/6 237.99
PTS-360148 N/S WONDERBRUSH PROWLER RPLC 602.99
PENTAIR - CLEANER PARTS - KREEPY KRAULY PROWLER 830
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-360147 1 MTR PROWLER 830 RPLC 1172.99
PTS-360131 2 IMPELLER PROWLER RPLC 38.99
PTS-360133 3 TRACK TIMING PROWLR RPLC 94.99
PTS-360135 4 TUBE WHEEL PROWLER RPLC 149.99
PTS-360136 5 BRUSH PROWLER RPLC FOR 820/830 115.99
PTS-360137 6 CABLE PROWLER RPLC 658.99
PTS-360139 7 CVR IMP PROWLER RPLC 14.99
PTS-360140 8 CART ASY PROWLER RPLC 322.99
PTS-360141 9 KIT CADDY 285.99
PTS-360123 10 FILTER SPRING MTC5/6 4 PCS 143.99
PTS-360142 11 CLIMBING RING KIT PROWLER 820/830 184.99
PTS-360143 12 SCR SM PROWLER RPLCMNT 20.99
PTS-360144 13 SCR LRG PROWLER RPLCMNT 20.99
PTS-360126 14 SWITCH PWR SUPPLY DYN TIMER 653.99
PTS-360145 15 HANDLE PROWLER 830 RPLC 199.99
PTS-360146 16/NS CASE PROWLER 830 RPLC 230.99
PTS-360149 17/NS REMOTE PROWLER 830 RPLC 367.99
PTS-360124 N/S CARTRIDGE MTC5/6 MCC5/6 237.99
PTS-360157 N/S KIT FLOAT MBU 300CC 7.99
PTS-360158 N/S KIT FLOAT MBU 500CC 7.99